

MEDIA RELEASE FORM

Name:
CHOOSE ONE:
I, the undersigned, hereby authorize and give full consent to Wade Baptist Church, its pastors, ministers, employees, directors, agents and assigns to use my/my child's photo, video, likeness, voice and identity in connection with the activities of the church or for promoting, publicizing or describing Wade Baptist Church or any of its activities. This consent includes, without limitation, the right to publish such images and information in promotional material, advertisements and any other related publication. These images and information may appear in any of the wide variety of formats and media now available and that may be available in the future, including but not limited to print, broadcast, video, digital and online media. Wade Baptist Church, as the sole owners of such media, shall have the exclusive right to control and determine the use, display, performance, reproduction, and dissemination of any such photographs and/or videos.
I do not authorize Wade Baptist Church to use my/my child's individual image in promotional materials. I understand that WBC may use group photos of more than eight people and photo, audio, or video of church activities without consent.
(Initial) This Media Release Form will remain in full force and effect until revoked in writing by me. At that time, I will complete a new Media Release Form.
Signature:(Parent/Guardian must sign if child is under 18 years of age.)
Name (please print):
Date: